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Monday, August 2, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 9, 2021 - Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 16, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Ordinance C36064 Clarifying the requirements for the adaptive re-use of historic 
properties; amending sections 17C.335.010 and 17C.335.110 of the Spokane Municipal 
Code; declaring an emergency; and providing for an immediate effective date. (Deferred 
from June 7, 2021, Agenda) (Council Sponsor: Council Member Wilkerson) 

b. Hearing for the vacation of Linton & West Streets between Clarke and Riverside in 
Peaceful Valley, as requested by Richard Palmer. (Council Sponsor: Council Member 
Kinnear)(RES 2021-0056) 

c. Hearing on Ordinance C36078 imposing an immediate moratorium on the consideration 
of impact fee exemptions; setting a public hearing; establishing a work program; and 
declaring an emergency. (Council Sponsor: Council President Beggs) 

 
Monday, August 23, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 30, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 - Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 7, 2021, has been canceled. (Monday, 
September 6, 2021 is designated Labor Day Holiday.) 
 
Monday, September 13, 2021 – Town Hall Meeting (Northeast Community Center, 4001 N Cook St) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 20, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 27, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 4, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 11, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 18, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


